

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000181882 3)))



H180001818823ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

τα:		
	Division of Co	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381
From:		
	Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.
	Account Number	: 120000000019
	Phone	: (305)552-5973
	Fax Number	: (305)220-1440

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Enail Address:\_\_\_\_\_



	3052201440 ARTICLE In compliance w	th Chapter 617, F.S.	DRATION H .1 , (Not for Profit)	800(	)18	1882	
RTICLE I NAM		jarette Litter Awar	eness Program	Inc	ы. 	•••• •••	-
RTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE				•	:	, :
Princip	al <u>street</u> address:		Meiling addre	ss, if diff <del>ore</del> r	ıt is:	- -	
739 2nd 3	St. Agh2ment 8		751 W 5 <u>1st</u>		<u></u>		
Miaml B	each, Fl. 33139		Miami Beach, I	-I. 33140	<del>.</del> .	•••	•
					·		
				· · ·		• • •	
	<b>RPOSE</b> re corporation is organized is: <u>(</u>	C.L.A.P. is a non f	or profit organiza	tion focuse	ed on Cie	garette Lit	iter_
	alming to provide a solution				.•		
	d Residents to provide inform			· · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e informing patrons about th		•	· ·	18 - 18		
	it, but to be Recycled as we		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	
ony anon plon ou			······································				· .
					-	-	
• -	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR 1	DIRECTORS					
<u>rticle v int</u>	•		Damian L.Galic	ې دورې د وله د			
RTICLE V INT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I			ې دورې د وله د			
RTICLE V INT ame and Title: Joac Idress 73	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I	Name and Title:	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre			
RTICLE V INT ame and Title: Joac Idress 73	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 8	Name and Title:	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre			
<u>RTICLE V INT</u> ume and Title: Joac Idress 73 <u>Mi</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt● 8 ami Beach, Fl. 33139	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre			
RTICLE V INT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 8 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 //n Aronson Secretary, Vice Presid	Name and Title: Address:   cent Name and Title:	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre			
RTICLE V       INT         ame and Title:       Joac         ddress       73         Ame and Title:       Mi         ame and Title:       Tary         ddress       227 1	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 3 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 yn Aronson Secretary, Vice Presk st St. Apt. 5	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre			
RTICLE V       INT         ume and Title:       Joac         Idress       73         mme and Title:       Mi         ame and Title:       Tary         Idress       227 1	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 8 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 //n Aronson Secretary, Vice Presid	Name and Title: Address:   cent Name and Title:	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre		18 NUL 81	
RTICLE V       INT         ume and Title:       JOAC         idress       73         mme and Title:       Min         ame and Title:       Tary         idress       227 1         Miam	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 3 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 yn Aronson Secretary, Vice Presk st St. Apt. 5	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre		18 JUN 2 I AM	
RTICLE V       INT         ame and Title:       Joad         ddress       73         ame and Title:       Tary         ddress       227 1         Miarr         ame and Title:       Miarr	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 3 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 yn Aronson Secretary, Vice Presk st St. Apt. 5	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre	SECRETATION SITE	18 JUN 21 AM 10:	
Article V INT ame and Title: Joac ddress 73 Mi ame and Title: Tary ddress 227 1	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 3 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 yn Aronson Secretary, Vice Presk st St. Apt. 5	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre		18 JUN 2 I AM	
Ame and Title: Joac ddress 73 Mi ame and Title: Tary ddress 227 1 Miarr ame and Title:	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I quin Cortizo, President 39 2nd St. Apt 3 ami Beach, Fl. 33139 yn Aronson Secretary, Vice Presk st St. Apt. 5	Name and Title: Address: 	Damian L.Gallo	Vice Pre	SECRETATION SITE	18 JUN 21 AM 10:	

. *.* 

.

Name and Title:     Address:	5/21/2018 15	5:40 3052201440	LAZARUS CORPOR	ATE	PAGE 03/03
Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:     Address:			<b>H18000</b>		
Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:     Address:	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	· · ·	
Iame and Title:       Name and Title:         Inderess       Address:         ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT         The pame and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139       Mirri Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR       The pame and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 67th Ave         Miarni, Fl. 33165       Miarni, Fl. 33165				·	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT AARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Plorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Taryn Aronson Address: 227 1st st Apt 5 Miami Beach, Fl. 33139 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Lazarus Corporate Filing Address: 3320 SW 87th Ave Miarni, Fl. 33165 Hudra hom named is resistered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in					- . ·
Address	_		<u> </u>		- · . .'
Address:		······	<u></u>	· · · · · · · ·	- e <sup>rr</sup>
ARTICLE VI       REGISTERED AGENT         The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139       Milami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:       Difference         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:	ame and Title:		Name and Title:	· · · · ·	
ARTICLE VI       REGISTERED AGENT         The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Miami Beach, Fl. 33139       Miami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VIT       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:       The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165       Miami, Fl. 33165	ddress		Address:		
ARTICLE VI       REGISTERED AGENT         The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Miami Beach, Fl. 33139       Miami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VIT       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:       To age and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165       Miami, Fl. 33165					- f
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The name and Ptorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miarni, Fl. 33165	_				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:         Name:       Taryn Aronson         Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165				· · · ·	:
Address:       227 1st st Apt 5         Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII       INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165	ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of the registered agent	is:	, •
Address: Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Lazarus Corporate Filing Address:	Name:	Taryn Aronson		<b>Z</b> v. <b>–</b>	· ·
Mlami Beach, Fl. 33139         ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miami, Fl. 33165         Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in	A ddress'	227 1st st Apt 5			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miarni, Fl. 33165         Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in		Mami Beach EL 33139		HAN IN AN	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR         The name and address of the Incorporator is:         Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave         Miarni, Fl. 33165         Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in				SSE	
Name:       Lazarus Corporate Filing         Address:       3320 SW 87th Ave	•				
Address:	The <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		07.20 10 10	
Miami, Fl. 33165 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in	Name:	Lazarus Corporate Filing	· .		~
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in	Address:				<b>.</b>
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in		Miami, Fl. 33165			•
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in		and the second		<u> </u>	· · · ·
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	Having been na	med as registered agent to accept so	ervice of process for the above sta	nted corporation at the play to act in this capacity	e designated in th
	cerujicate, 1 am j	Acid a Acid a Company		· · · ·	0.0040
Required Signature of Registered Agent Date	<u> </u>	JU V	ictored A cont		
	to the Departmen	nt of State constitutes a third degree,	felony as provided for in s.817.155	, F.S	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a docus to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	• • • •	Jon a		06/18/20	
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		Required Signature o	f Incorporator	Da	te
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					1.
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S				· ·	
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S		· :".			· · · ·
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	•			· · · · · ·	en de la secondada de la
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S			0 0 1 8 18 82	en e	
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>06/18/2018</u> Required Signature of Incorporator Date					
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 06/18/2018	, † .v.	H18	000101002		· • •
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>06/18/2018</u> Required Signature of Incorporator Date	, *	H18	000101002		· - <b>n</b>